Specifications can change without notice. New data will be updated on our Web site:
The present equipment is protected by several international patents, trademarks and copyrights.
TSI NOVA Pack T2S ETH 48/230
Triple port inverter platform without single point of failure
Fig.1: TSI-NOVA Pack 20 Fig.2 : TSI NOVA Pack 60
Parallelable, rack-mounted inverter systems provide
a pure AC sine wave output at 220/230Vac, 50 or

of power performances
(**) “n” stands for Number of Modules in parallel
Specifications can change without notice. New data will be updated on our Web site:
The present equipment is protected by several international patents, trademarks and copyrights.
The NOVA Pack with T2S ETH exists in 7 configuration listed below:
Model Part number AC in / DC in
Max
output
Power
Number of
Unit installed
Free
slot
Dimensions
TSI NOVA Pack 10 S31E73E0103S 230Vac / 48V 2250VA 1x750VA (1500VA) 2x750VA 44,5x364x483 mm
TSI NOVA Pack 20 S31E73E0203S 230Vac / 48V 2250VA 2x750VA (1500VA) 1x750VA 44,5x364x483 mm
TSI NOVA Pack 25 S31E73E0206S 230Vac / 48V 4500VA 2x750VA (1500VA) 4x750VA 89x364x483 mm
TSI NOVA Pack 30 S31E73E0303S 230Vac / 48V 2250VA 3x750VA (2250VA) NA 44,5x364x483 mm
TSI NOVA Pack 35 S31E73E0306S 230Vac / 48V 2250VA 3x750VA (2250VA) 3x750VA 89x364x483 mm
TSI NOVA Pack 40 S31E73E0406S 230Vac / 48V 3000VA 4x750AV (3000VA) 2x750VA 89x364x483 mm
TSI NOVA Pack 50 S31E73E0506S 230Vac / 48V 3750VA 5x750VA (3750VA) 1x750VA 89x364x483 mm
TSI NOVA Pack 60 S31E73E0606S 230Vac / 48V 4500VA 6x750VA (4500VA) NA 89x364x483 mm